Tom Meakins
Mike Bostwick
Steve Nye

Brad Harrold
Eddie Gosling
John Wastenage
Josh Nye

Adrian Martins
Michael Kelleher
Ben Joyce

Chris Grieg
Grant Gregory
Dan Dowling
Damian Partis
Andy Cole

Alan Carrington
Jason Martins
John Roberts
Jamie Davies
Archie Gleadall
Dan Gough

Gary Bostwick
Michael James
Adam Alidiah
Tony Buckley
Toby Phillips
Karen Williams
Shaun Hemsworth
Sharon Wakeling
Dawn Hogan
Barry Joyce

Tim Roberts
Keith Hemsworth
AnneMarie Billings
Anita Partis

Julia Hemsworth
Julie Childs

Dave McGuiness

Alison Smith

09/04/2024

Rose & Crown
Chequers

CSC Wellies
Rose & Crown
Chequers
Chequers

CSC Wellies
Chequers
Bentley Badgers
Rose & Crown
BMS Club

CSC Wellies
BMS Club
Bentley Badgers
CSC Wellies
CSC Wellies
Chequers

Rose & Crown
Rose & Crown
BMS Club
Chequers
Chequers
Bentley Misfits
BMS Club
Chequers

BMS Club

CSC Wellies
Bentley Badgers
CSC Wellies
Bentley Misfits
Rose & Crown
Rose & Crown
Bentley Badgers
Bentley Misfits
Bentley Badgers
Bentley Badgers
Bentley Misfits
Bentley Misfits

Bentley Misfits

43.0
535
37.5
52.0
46.0
495
28.0
37.5
33.5
40.0
48.0
31.0
36.0
54.5
26.5
28.0
43.5
515
34.5
28.5
41.5
31.0
37.0
425
32.5
41.0
36.5
355
30.5
35.0
28.5
435
36.5
435
40.5
41.0
24.0
42.0
34.5

57.0
47.0
31.0
39.0
32.0
36.0
18.0
30.0
22.0
31.0
32.0
19.0
26.0
39.0
19.0
12.0
20.0
34.0
19.0
14.0
19.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
14.0
18.0
13.0
14.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

11.0
10.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Ingatestone and District Darts League Player Tons Table

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

88
75
48
65
54
57
32
42
36
40
45
28
32
46
21
22
34
40
23
18
25
18
21
23
16
20
15
14
10
11
8
12

N A DO ©

2.05
1.40
1.28
1.25
1.17
1.15
1.14
1.12
1.07
1.00
0.94
0.90
0.89
0.84
0.79
0.79
0.78
0.78
0.67
0.63
0.60
0.58
0.57
0.54
0.49
0.49
0.41
0.39
0.33
0.31
0.28
0.28
0.25
0.23
0.22
0.22
0.17
0.10
0.06




